Report Name: Patient List

Parent Population: PPG Members

Last Run: 30-Jul-2015 11:54
Relative Date: 30-Jul-2015 11:52
Patient Count: 23

Males: 12

Females: 11

Exclusion Message: 2 patients are hidden because they have left or decee
Patient Details

Full Name
ANWYL-JONES, Pauline (Miss)
BEHNIA, Pouyan (Mr)

BOWEN, Linden (Mr)

BOYE-ANAWOMAH, Marjorie (Mrs)

CONNOLLY, Sarah (Miss)
GEBREKAL, Fekare (Mr)
GEBREKAL, Mesfin (Mr)
HUSSAIN, Freda (Miss)
HUSSAIN, Joseph (Mr)
KELLIHER, Margaret (Ms)
MCGUIRE, Thomas (Mr)
MEGHANI, Anil (Mr)
O'MAHONY, Michael (Mr)
PALMER, Christopher (Mr)
PRESTON, Ernest (Mr)
QUINN, Margaret (Mrs)
SEARLE, Roger (Mr)
SYLVANUS, Linda (Miss)
SYLVANUS-LEY, Elizabeth (Ms)

Age

72
43
50
80
73
71
77
51
20
63
68
67
65
86
87
49
66
39
55

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Date of Birth

01-Jul-1943

18-Sep-1971
01-Sep-1964
06-Mar-1935
07-Aug-1941
12-Aug-1943
28-Aug-1937
10-Jun-1964
05-Dec-1994
15-Apr-1952
18-Jul-1947

05-Jul-1948

14-Jan-1950
14-Jun-1929
01-Feb-1928
20-Aug-1965
16-Oct-1948
12-Apr-1976
24-Nov-1959
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TAYLOR, Jacintha (Mrs) 54 Female 23-Mar-1961
TAYLOR, Sylvia (Miss) 91 Female 28-Feb-1924
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