Report Name: Patient List

Parent Population: PPG Members

**Last Run:** 30-Jul-2015 11:54

**Relative Date:** 30-Jul-2015 11:52

Patient Count: 23

Males: 12

Females: 11

Exclusion Message: 2 patients are hidden because they have left or decea

		•			
Patient Details					
Full Name	Age	Gender	Date of Birth		
ANWYL-JONES, Pauline (Miss)	72	Female	01-Jul-1943		
BEHNIA, Pouyan (Mr)	43	Male	18-Sep-1971		
BOWEN, Linden (Mr)	50	Male	01-Sep-1964		
BOYE-ANAWOMAH, Marjorie (Mrs)	80	Female	06-Mar-1935		
CONNOLLY, Sarah (Miss)	73	Female	07-Aug-1941		
GEBREKAL, Fekare (Mr)	71	Male	12-Aug-1943		
GEBREKAL, Mesfin (Mr)	77	Male	28-Aug-1937		
HUSSAIN, Freda (Miss)	51	Female	10-Jun-1964		
HUSSAIN, Joseph (Mr)	20	Male	05-Dec-1994		
KELLIHER, Margaret (Ms)	63	Female	15-Apr-1952		
MCGUIRE, Thomas (Mr)	68	Male	18-Jul-1947		
MEGHANI, Anil (Mr)	67	Male	05-Jul-1948		
O'MAHONY, Michael (Mr)	65	Male	14-Jan-1950		
PALMER, Christopher (Mr)	86	Male	14-Jun-1929		
PRESTON, Ernest (Mr)	87	Male	01-Feb-1928		
QUINN, Margaret (Mrs)	49	Female	20-Aug-1965		
SEARLE, Roger (Mr)	66	Male	16-Oct-1948		
SYLVANUS, Linda (Miss)	39	Female	12-Apr-1976		
SYLVANUS-LEY, Elizabeth (Ms)	55	Female	24-Nov-1959		

TAYLOR, Jacintha (Mrs)	54	Female	23-Mar-1961
TAYLOR, Sylvia (Miss)	91	Female	28-Feb-1924

ased